
LOT 22 CYPRESS LANDING S/D. (AKA
LOT 22).

KELLUM AMAYA
1115 SW JAGUAR DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08028-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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07/31/2025 TP 0.15 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

169,791
3,940
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0
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0

181,349

1541/786 5/23/2025 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEWBERN KRISTOFFER M

KELLUM AMAYA

1413/1961 6/12/2020 WD Q I 01 136,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERIC GLEMAN

KRISTOFFER M NEWBER
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000046305 Roof Replacement 12,300 01/19/2023

35 SFR 372 02/22/2007

2026HX Base Yr

1115 SW JAGUAR DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,406 119.8000 134.18 188,657 2008 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 142,016

FGR 400 55 220 26,568

FOP 24 30 7 845

PTO 60 5 3 363

1,660 1,406 169,791

BAS= W10 PTO= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W34 S18 FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20$
E20 S16 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E24 N34$.

BAS
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6

10
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20

20

20
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4
6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 720.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,440

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,500

3,940

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


